Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Spice Mines
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 12
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Pillage [SHD]
3x Sabine Wren [SOR] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
2x Yoda [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
2x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x Village Protectors [SHD] 1x Rival's Fall [SHD]
1x Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
2x KananJarrus [SOR] lCJOIZr(j_EADES
3x K-2SO [SOR] o
3x Poe Dameron [SHD] 2x Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]
2x Kylo Ren [SHD] Count: 10
3x Luke Skywalker [SOR] )
3x Redemption [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]

1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x

Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Tech [SHD]

Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Takedown [SOR]

Fell the Dragon [SHD]

Rival's Fall [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/SDNcjQCMjVNh
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




